LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Il weibl.

StandNr: 18
SaBe-Middelhoff, Angelika #1132

StartNr: 1132

27. Oktober 2024 16:28

WF SFr Emsdetten / SFr Emsdetten

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

()

310.6

(298)

105.1 102.8 102.7
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

24

422 (29.), 274 (19.), 248 (11.)
32.2(8.),45.1 (4.),51.6 (10.)

0.43 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch

1.19, horizontal: 1.37, vertikal: 0.98

Serie 1:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.0%
10.0 «~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.0«
10.7* 10.8*

32.2(8.),45.1 (4.),51.6 (10.)
0.56 mm links, 0.19 mm hoch
0.84, horizontal: 0.84, vertikal: 0.84

104~ 10.6*
104~ 10.2*

88.1 (13.), 103.4 (14.), 104.9 (20.)
0.48 mm links, 0.28 mm hoch
1.28, horizontal: 1.54, vertikal: 0.95

10.1 10.6*
10.2* 10.2*

81.4 (25.), 86.2 (24.), 96.9 (26.)
0.24 mm links, 0.30 mm tief
1.44, horizontal: 1.70, vertikal: 1.13

10.8*
10.6*

10.5*
9.9+

10.6 *
9.3~

10.3*
10.7*

10.3*
10.5*

10.6*
10.3*




